## Tabulation of Bids 2011 CRACK SEALING AND SEALCOATING PROJECT Village of Hoffman Estates 11702

County:	Cook														
Estimate: \$ 239,769.20  July 18, 2011, 10:00 am  Attended by: Bev Romanoff, Gary Salavitch (All VOHE)				2011 CRACK SEALING & SEALCOATING PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Behm Pavement Maintenance, Inc. 3010 Rt. 176 Crystal Lake, IL 60014		Denler, Inc. 19148 S. 104th Avenue Mokena, IL 60448		North Suburban Asphalt Maintenance. P.O. Box 497 Park Ridge, IL 60068		Professional Paving & Concrete Company, Inc. 1N282 Park Boulevard Glen Ellyn, IL 60137		SKC Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 503 West Dundee, IL 60118	
ITEM#	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	ROUTING, CLEANING, & SEALING CRACKS	FT	371,105	\$0.40	\$148,442.00	\$0.375	\$139,164.38	\$0.390	\$144,730.95	\$0.29	\$107,620.45	\$0.42	\$155,864.10	\$0.38	\$141,019.90
2	ASPHALT EMULSION SEALCOAT	SQ YD	106,972	\$0.70	\$74,880.40	\$0.75	\$80,229.00	\$0.695	\$74,345.54	\$0.56133	\$60,046.59	\$0.71550	\$76,538.47	\$1.07000	\$114,460.04
3	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING-LINE, 4 INCH	FT	77,114	\$0.20	\$15,422.80	\$0.24	\$18,507.36	\$0.22	\$16,965.08	\$0.14	\$10,795.96	\$0.12	\$9,253.68	\$0.19	\$14,651.66
4	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING-LINE, 24 INCH	FT	106	\$1.00	\$106.00	\$1.00	\$106.00	\$0.46	\$48.76	\$1.00	\$106.00	\$0.70	\$74.20	\$2.00	\$212.00
5	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING-LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	153	\$6.00	\$918.00	\$3.00	\$459.00	\$5.70	\$872.10	\$3.00	\$459.00	\$0.70	\$107.10	\$3.00	\$459.00
TOTAL BID As Read					\$239,769.20		\$238,465.73		\$236,962.43		\$179,028.00		\$241,837.06		\$270,802.60
TOTAL BID As Corrected						•	\$238,465.74		\$236,962.43		\$179,028.00		\$241,837.55		\$270,802.60